
 

 

  

 
ADDENDUM ONE 

Request for Proposal 16104 

 
Term Agreement for Audit and Consulting Services 

 
 
 
 
 
February 9, 2016 
 
 
EMAIL TO:  All RFP recipients on record. 
  
The Request for Proposal (RFP) is hereby clarified or changed as follows: 
 
1. The RFP deadline is changed from February 15, 2016, to February 16, 2016, 3:00pm, due 

to the 15th being a State holiday. 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
All other terms and conditions remain the same. 
 
 END OF ADDENDUM 
 
We appreciate your participation in this solicitation.  
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
Rich Wooten, CDT, CPSM 
Contract Compliance Specialist 
rwooten@aidea.org, 907-771-3019 
 

mailto:rwooten@aidea.org

		2016-02-09T07:42:00-0900
	Rich Wooten,




